2022/23 - Charges Changes from 2022/23 Detail

2023/24 - Charges

Net Charge VAT Amount Total Charge VAT| Net Charge VAT Amount | Total Charge NetChange VAT Amount Total (£) Total (%) S/D Status Direct. O&S
£0 - £30k min £0 - £30k min
£5k £5k
£30k - £1m, £30k - £1m,
10% of cost 10% of cost
>£1m, 6% pf >£1m, 6% pf
cost cost
Transport ?evelopment - New Adop.tfable Residential Estate Road with standard Bellmouth Section 278 (Fee Hoard|r.1g ) Hoardlr.'ng REMOVED ¢ ) REMOVED _ 0.00% R PR PTR Mat Kiely
is for checking drawings and supervision of works) deposit deposit
£120/sqm of £120/sqm of
highway highway
enclosed enclosed
Hoarding fee Hoarding fee
10% of deposit, 10% of deposit,
min £600 min £600
£0 - £30k min £0 - £30k min
£5k £5k
£30k - £1m, £30k - £1m,
10% of cost 10% of cost
>£1m, 6% pf >£1m, 6% pf
cost cost
Transport' Development - New Ad.o;'JtabIe Residential Estate Road with standard Bellmouth Section 38 (Fee is Hoard|r'1g ) Hoardn.'lg REMOVED € ) EEIENER. ) 0.00% R PR PR Mat Kiely
for checking drawings and supervision of works) deposit deposit
£120/sqm of £120/sqm of
highway highway
enclosed enclosed
Hoarding fee Hoarding fee
10% of deposit, 10% of deposit,
min £600 min £600
£0 - £30k min £0 - £30k min
£5k £5k
£30k - £1m, £30k - £1m,
10% of cost 10% of cost
>£1m, 6% pf > £1m, 6% pf
. . . . - cost cost
Transport Development - Residential Estate Road Bellmouth to private drive, access to distributor roads or Hoarding e
higher category by Section 278 agreement (Fee is for checking drawings and supervision of works) Lower deposit - deposit REMOVED £ - REMOVED - 0.00% R PR PTR Mat Kiely
category roads serving 5 units — Section 184 cross over application £120/sqm of £120/sqm of
highway highway
enclosed enclosed
Hoarding fee Hoarding fee
10% of deposit, 10% of deposit,
min £600 min £600
Non Commercial Matters - Request for an easement over Council Land Applicant would also need to pay for
additional cost of works (e.g. drop kerb and crossover) and any additional legal costs affecting the title to £ 550.00 110.00| £ 660.00 REMOVED £ - REMOVED - 0.00% R RPD PTR Mark Bradbury
the property.
Passenger Transport - DBS Check £ 56.00 -| £ 56.00 REMOVED £ - REMOVED - 0.00% R PR PTR Navtej Tung
Highways Infrjastructure - The.placmg by a local tra.fflc authority of a traffic S|gn. pursuant to Section 65(1) of c 165.00 e 165.00 REMOVED c ) REMOVED ) 0.00% R PR pTR Peter Wright
the 1984 Act in accordance with a request of the kind referred to in the preceding paragraph.
. X Phil Carver/ Lisa
Car Parking - On-Street Pay & Display - Long Stay Thames Road & Access Road to Yacht Club - 0 to 1 hour £ 0.70 - £ 0.70 REMOVED £ - REMOVED - 0.00% R PR PTR Preston




Car Parking - On-Street Pay & Display - Long Stay Thames Road & Access Road to Yacht Club - 1 to 2 hours

Car Parking - On-Street Pay & Display - Long Stay Thames Road & Access Road to Yacht Club - over 2 hours

Car Parking - On-Street Pay & Display - Short Stay (excl. Thames Road & Access Road to Yacht Club)-0to 1
hour

Car Parking - On-Street Pay & Display - Short Stay (excl. Thames Road & Access Road to Yacht Club) - 1 to 2
hour

Car Parking - On-Street Pay & Display - Short Stay (excl. Thames Road & Access Road to Yacht Club) - 2 to 4
hour

Car Parking - On-Street Pay & Display Quick Stops - 0 to 30 mins

Car Parking - On-Street Pay & Display Quick Stops - 30 to 45 mins

Car Parking - On-Street Pay & Display Quick Stops - 45 mins to 1 hour

Parking permits - Visitor permits - Additional Sheets of 20 per Household

3.20

0.70

1.40

0.70

0.90

1.40

7.00

0.70

1.40

0.70

0.90

1.40

7.00

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PTR

PTR

PTR

PTR

PTR

PTR

PTR

PTR

PTR

Phil Carver/ Lisa
Preston

Phil Carver/ Lisa
Preston

Phil Carver/ Lisa
Preston

Phil Carver/ Lisa
Preston

Phil Carver/ Lisa
Preston

Phil Carver/ Lisa
Preston

Phil Carver/ Lisa
Preston

Phil Carver/ Lisa
Preston

Phil Carver/ Lisa
Preston



