Name of Fee or Charge			2/23 - Charge				3/24 - Charges			Changes fr	om 2022/23	
	VAT	Net Charge	VAT Amoun	Total Charge	VAT	Net Charge	VAT Amount	Total Charge	Net Change	VAT Amount	Total (£)	
Transport Development - New Adoptable Residential Estate Road with standard Bellmouth Section 278 (Fee is for checking drawings and supervision of works)	0	£0 - £30k min £5k £30k - £1m, 10% of cost > £1m, 6% pf cost Hoarding deposit £120/sqm of highway enclosed Hoarding fee 10% of deposit, min £600	£	£0 - £30k min £5k £30k - £1m, 10% of cost > £1m, 6% pf cost Hoarding deposit £120/sqm of highway enclosed Hoarding fee 10% of deposit min £600	o	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£-	£-	£	-
Transport Development - New Adoptable Residential Estate Road with standard Bellmouth Section 38 (Fee is for checking drawings and supervision of works)	0	£0 - £30k min £5k £30k - £1m, 10% of cost > £1m, 6% pf cost Hoarding deposit £120/sqm of highway enclosed Hoarding fee 10% of deposit, min £600	£	£0 - £30k min £5k £30k - £1m, 10% of cost > £1m, 6% pf cost Hoarding deposit £120/sqm of highway enclosed Hoarding fee 10% of deposit min £600	o	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£-	£ -	£	-
Transport Development - Residential Estate Road Bellmouth to private drive, access to distributor roads or higher category by Section 278 agreement (Fee is for checking drawings and supervision of works) Lower category roads serving 5 units – Section 184 cross over application	0	£0 - £30k min £5k £30k - £1m, 10% of cost > £1m, 6% pf cost Hoarding deposit £120/sqm of highway enclosed Hoarding fee 10% of deposit, min £600	£	£0 - £30k min £5k £30k - £1m, 10% of cost > £1m, 6% pf cost Hoarding deposit £120/sqm of highway enclosed Hoarding fee 10% of deposit min £600	o	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	£-	£	-
Non Commercial Matters - Request for an easement over Council Land Applicant would also need to pay for additional cost of works (e.g. drop kerb and crossover) and any additional legal costs affecting the title to the property.		£ 550.00	£ 110.0) £ 660.00	o s	REMOVED	£-	REMOVED	£-	£-	£	-
Passenger Transport - DBS Check	z	£ 56.00	£	£ 56.00	o z	REMOVED	£-	REMOVED	£-	£ -	£	-
Highways Infrastructure - The placing by a local traffic authority of a traffic sign pursuant to Section 65(1) of the 1984 Act in accordance with a request of the kind referred to in the preceding paragraph.	0	£ 165.00	£	£ 165.00	0 0	REMOVED	£-	REMOVED	£ -	£-	£	-
Car Parking - On-Street Pay & Display - Long Stay Thames Road & Access Road to Yacht Club - 0 to 1 hour	0	£ 0.70	£	£ 0.70	0	REMOVED	£-	REMOVED	£-	£-	f	-

				Detail	
Total (%)	S/D	Status	Direct.		Owner
0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Mat Kiely
0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Mat Kiely
0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Mat Kiely
0.00%	D	R	RPD	PTR	Mark Bradbury
0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Navtej Tung
0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Peter Wright
0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston

Car Parking - On-Street Pay & Display - Long Stay Thames Road & Access Road to Yacht Club - 1 to 2 hours	0	£ 1.20	£	- <u>f</u>	£ 1.20	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£-	£ -	£	-
Car Parking - On-Street Pay & Display - Long Stay Thames Road & Access Road to Yacht Club - over 2 hours	0	£ 3.20	£ -	- <u>f</u>	3.20	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£-	£ -	£	-
Car Parking - On-Street Pay & Display - Short Stay (excl. Thames Road & Access Road to Yacht Club) - 0 to 1 hour	0	£ 0.70	£ -	- f	E 0.70	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£-	£-	£	-
Car Parking - On-Street Pay & Display - Short Stay (excl. Thames Road & Access Road to Yacht Club) - 1 to 2 hour	0	£ 1.40	£	- f	1.40	0	REMOVED	£-	REMOVED	£-	£-	£	-
Car Parking - On-Street Pay & Display - Short Stay (excl. Thames Road & Access Road to Yacht Club) - 2 to 4 hour	0	£ 2.30	£ -	- <u>f</u>	£ 2.30	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£-	£-	£	-
Car Parking - On-Street Pay & Display Quick Stops - 0 to 30 mins	0	£ 0.70	£ -	- <u>f</u>	E 0.70	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£-	£ -	£	-
Car Parking - On-Street Pay & Display Quick Stops - 30 to 45 mins	0	£ 0.90	£ -	- <u>f</u>	E 0.90	0	REMOVED	£-	REMOVED	£-	£ -	£	-
Car Parking - On-Street Pay & Display Quick Stops - 45 mins to 1 hour	0	£ 1.40	£	- f	£ 1.40	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£	-
Parking permits - Visitor permits - Additional Sheets of 20 per Household	0	£ 7.00	£	- f	5 7.00	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£	-

0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston
0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston
0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston
0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston
0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston
0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston
0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston
0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston
0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston